ITEM NO. PRODUCT NAME QUANTITY (bottle) UNIT PRICE (US$) AMOUNT  (US$)

1 Sunulos SELENIUM PRO CAPSULE 4838 US$4.88 US$23,609.44 

2 Sunulos ANTI GREY HAIR* 4980 US$5.28 US$26,294.40 

3 Sunulos THYROID HEALTHY 4918 US$4.85 US$23,852.30 

TOTAL 14736 US$73,756.14

DDP Hong Kong

US DOLLARS SEVENTY THREE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY SIX AND CENTS FOURTEEN ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC